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( TRANSACTION GRANTED EARLY TERMINATION )

ET DATE TRANS NUM

ET REQ STATUS

PARTY NAME

11-FEB-08

20080073

20080694

20080701

20080702

20080716

20080718

20080720

20080721

20080723

OO0 66060 OO0 O O 600 O 00

Carmeuse Holding S.A.
Oglebay Norton Company
Oglebay Norton Company

Diageo plc
Rosenblum Cellars, Inc.
Rosenblum Cellars, Inc.

Axcel lll K/S 2
Pandora Jewelry America ApS
Pandora Jewelry America ApS

Saputo Inc.
Alto Dairy Cooperative
Alto Dairy Cooperative

Arsenal Capital Partners Qualified Purchaser Il LP
Charter Brokerage Holdings, LLC
Charter Brokerage Holdings, LLC

Vestar Capital Partners V, L.P.

American Securities Partners 1lI, L.P.

PGA HOLDINGS, INC.

c/o American Securities Capital Partners, LLC

Wilmington Trust Corporation
George & Renee Karfunkel
AST Capital Trust Company of Delaware

Bain Capital Fund X, L.P.
Bright Horizons Family Solutions, Inc.
Bright Horizons Family Solutions, Inc.

Wilmington Trust Corporation
Michael Karfunkel & Leah Karfunkel
AST Capital Trust Company of Delaware



